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FINAL RESULTS

ABRAHAM HERNANDEZ

HARUKI KINOSHITA

CHOZA ROBLES

RENZO ROBLES

YUGA NAKAMURA

RIKUTO NAKAMURA

BENNI SCHMID

ALYSON AIRES

NAME HEAT 1 HEAT 2 BEST

702.894

750.347

510.938

493.383

457.305

364.941

319.846

272.109

814.544

475.257

439.429

485.655

387.28

337.763

279.726

276.354
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